60±0921341

2001-10-03 15:07:26

Cook County Recorder

25.50

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLO	W INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		0010921341		
B. S	END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago 120 South LaSalle Street, B-2/IL1-1145	7			
	Chicago, IL 60603				
	LObl #4697711430/ITEM #109	_	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
1a. IN # 97	TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 195156 WITH COOK CTY., IL DATED: 3	-20-97		to be filed [for record] (RDS
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement.				
3. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the infrancing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by pplicable law.				
4. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amerume Itemsets Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes.				
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amen amen't affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in ite i) 6a o 6b; also give new name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if all dress change) in item 7c. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JOSEPH A. FREDA, AS TRUSTEE UNDLR DECLARATION OF TRUST DATED OCTOBER 15, 1992 FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE JOSL PH A. FREDA FAMILY					
OR	560 MERRI OAKS RD., BARRINGTON	HILL(S,).L.	LINOIS	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
- 01	ANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				
7. CF	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	0	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	I SOUTH LASALLE STREET	CHICAG		STATE POSTAL CODE IL 60603	COUNTRY
	AX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TRUST	7f. JURISDICTIO	N OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGA (IZATI) NAL ID #, if an	NONE
De Å	Southe Collection of the Colle		or describe collateral	assigned.	S
	NEND TO Add DEbtor				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO					
OR	33 NORTH LASALLE STREET, CHICA 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	690 	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	<u> </u>			

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago 120 South LaSalle Street, B-2/IL1-1145 Chicago, IL 60603 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY Obl #4697711430/ITEM #109 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the #97195156 WITH COOK CTY., IL DATED: 3-20-97 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of tile. Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the inancing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provide a by applicable law ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of ssignee in item 7e or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Debtor AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amenume t affects Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7 CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in ite 1 6a o 6b; also give new CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in the same and/or address (if a dress change) in item 7c. item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable) to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JOSEPH A. FREDA, AS TRUSTEE UNDER DECLARATION OF TRUST DATED OCTOBER 15, 1992 FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE JOSI PH A. FREDA FAMILY 560 MERRI OAKS RD., BARRINGTON HILLS, ILLINOIS SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY S ATE POSTAL CODE 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 60603 CHICAGO 120 SOUTH LASALLE STREET 7g. ORGAN IZATIK NAL ID#, if any 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION NONE TRUST DEBTOR 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check only one box. Describe collateral ... deleted or ... added, or give entire ... restated collateral description, or describe collateral ... assigned. * Also, AMEND TO Add DEbtor RAG REQUIREMENTS 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO 33 NORTH LASALLE STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60690 SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME

OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEXIS 12, Septing/field, IL Spring/field, IL Spring/field, IL Spring/field, IL 1696238 - 3

Julis: Recorder of Deeds, Cook County, IL 1615 - 1625 - 1

Return To:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"
RIDER TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT

All equipment now owned of hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as applicances, six conditioning, lighting fixtures, corpeting, drapes, and any object incomments to be exected at 155 N. Aberdeen, Chicago, Illinois, legally described as:

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1, 1 AND 4 (EXICEP! THE SOUTH 35 FEE! OF LOTS 3 AND 4 DEEDED TO THE CITY OF CIRCAGO BY DEED DATED FEBRUARY 20, 1923 RECORDED MARCH 21, 1924 AS DOCUMENT \$340042), INCLUDING THE PRIVATE ALLEY LYING NORTH AND ADJOINING AFORESAID LOTS 3 AND 4, IN PHELPS AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF LOT 14 IN BLOCK 1) IN CARPENTER'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 13 AND 15 (EVALUATE PAYOF IS EFFT OF SAID LOT IS CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY DEED DATED FARUARY 20, 1924 RECORDED MARCH 21, 1924 AS DOCUMENT \$340043) IN BLOCK 31 IN CARPENTER'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE COUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF 11/2 THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN NUMBER(S):17-08-429-009-0000 AND 17-08-429-010 000

AND

97195156

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, or luding, but not limited to, installed equipment such is applicated, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, expering, drapes, and any other improvements to be crusted as 1350 Greenless, Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007, legally described as:

LOT 95 IN CENTEX INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 64, A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH: RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN NUMBER(5):01-34-205-007-0000

LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES
135 S. LaSalle, Suite 2260
Chicago, Minois 60603

00190134